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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 05 October 2022

M M3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORTH THE WAIT Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 2M 4M 6P M3/2R. Maguire 521374 5/0157

 2 LIKA LOCO Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P M3/2C. Field 525610 5/0198

 3 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 1P 4M 5P M3/1J. White 499387 16/0156

 4 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P M3/2N. Lyford 522366 5/0129

 5 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R10, M 5M 2M 7M M3/1M. Smith 498814 8/0125

 6 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R10, M 7M 7P 4M M3/1T. Campbell 496965 7/0114

 7 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 6P M3/2C. Burns 525623 7/0108

 8 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 5M 4M 5M M3/2L. Bramble 522903 9/092

 9 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/075

 10 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/075
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 1 CHRONIC BILLIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 10/5312

 2 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9258

 3 O'MALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4195

 4 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 5 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23156

 6 MISS SNIPER Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 8P 8Y 8P 4/1/1R. Ryan 537575 5/4137

 7 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558435 3/2202

 8 BLAZING KOHANA Last start winner GUN, 22/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 552328 3/2183

 9 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 2/1154

 10 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2264

 11 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1216

 12 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4L. Masterson 554334 1/0212

 13 KEY BON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 14 TALLEYRAND PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0153

 15 ADELE ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2111

 16 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 22/09/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5108

 17 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start Country winner COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/1166

 18 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2243

 19 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3201

 20 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 4M 3P 1M 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6186

 21 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 22 BARBARA FRANCIS Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/3J. Baxter 543661 2/1171

 23 READY TO RAID 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1168

 24 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2159

 25 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3159

 26 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2153

 27 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0144

 28 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4144

 29 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 30 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0139

 31 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135
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 32 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3132

 33 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 34 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/0126

 35 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 36 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0126

 37 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2122

 38 SNOOT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 5/4121

 39 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4111

 40 FEROCIOUS SHADOW Weighted points score IPS, 27/05/2022, R6, 3 4P 5P 8P 5/3L. Bramble 535155 2/1108

 41 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0102

 42 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 43 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/596

 44 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/393

 45 FLASHING FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 46 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 47 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2L. Walker 538795 3/290

 48 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/089

 49 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 50 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/084

 51 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/078

 52 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 53 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 54 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 55 GO GRACE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 5/2J. Goddard 489739 4/271

 56 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 57 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 58 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/068

 59 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 60 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 61 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/048
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558435 3/2202

 2 BLAZING KOHANA Last start winner GUN, 22/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 552328 3/2183

 3 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 2/1154

 4 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2264

 5 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1216

 6 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4L. Masterson 554334 1/0212

 7 KEY BON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 8 TALLEYRAND PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0153

 9 ADELE ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2111

 10 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 22/09/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5108

 11 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start Country winner COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/1166

 12 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2243

 13 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3201

 14 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 4M 3P 1M 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6186

 15 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 16 BARBARA FRANCIS Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/3J. Baxter 543661 2/1171

 17 READY TO RAID 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1168

 18 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3159

 19 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2159

 20 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2153

 21 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4144

 22 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0144

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 24 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0139

 25 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 26 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3132

 27 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 28 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0126

 29 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/0126

 30 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 31 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2122
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 32 SNOOT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 5/4121

 33 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4111

 34 FEROCIOUS SHADOW Weighted points score IPS, 27/05/2022, R6, 3 4P 5P 8P 5/3L. Bramble 535155 2/1108

 35 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0102

 36 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 37 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/596

 38 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/393

 39 FLASHING FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 40 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2L. Walker 538795 3/290

 41 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 42 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/089

 43 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 44 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/084

 45 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/078

 46 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 47 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 48 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 49 GO GRACE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 5/2J. Goddard 489739 4/271

 50 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 51 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 52 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/068

 53 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 54 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 55 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/048
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 1 OUR BONNIE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/0132

 2 ACACIA AVENUE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/0122

 3 COOK THE NOODLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/098

 4 BE MY EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/09/2022, R2, P 4P 3P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/092

 5 MISS SNAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 549398 0/088

 6 SHE PICKED ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/075

 7 NOBU GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/074

 8 NOBU LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/068

 9 READY TO JIGGLE First start M/1J. Porter 556349 0/00

 10 ROLLED YOU First start M/1G. Kedwell 555162 0/00

 11 TINY POLO First start M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/00

 12 LIZZIE LOU First start M/1P. Johnston 553768 0/00

 13 FOUR JOANS First start M/1A. Woods 548759 0/00

 14 MY GOLD First start M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/00

 15 JAKE AND JAMEY First start M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/00

 16 HURRIED First start M/1J. Baxter 551070 0/00

 17 READY TO WIGGLE First start M/1J. Porter 556353 0/00

 18 PRINCESS BABY First start M/1J. Forbes 556008 0/00

 19 SECRET RUBY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 4P M/1W. Attwill 545049 0/058

 20 BE MY OREO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/058

 21 VILLAGE LANE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 5P M/1T. Ball 551415 0/050

 22 CHICAGO DRIVE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 23 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/070

 24 CONCORD PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/070

 25 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/060

 26 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/058

 27 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 28 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 29 BARBARINO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Wright 539471 0/046

 30 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 31 MUM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 22/21378

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 9/8279

 3 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 15/13246

 4 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Sweetman 533052 9/8213

 5 SONGAR HOLLY Dropping in grade GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 3/1/2S. Greene 543302 8/7276

 6 TWO PARS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1J. Baxter 534357 9/6189

 7 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 8/7162

 8 PARTY DOLL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6111

 9 CHRONIC BILLIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 10/5312

 10 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9258

 11 O'MALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4195

 12 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 13 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23156

 14 MISS SNIPER Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 8P 8Y 8P 4/1/1R. Ryan 537575 5/4137
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 1 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1L. Walker 554976 4/3225

 2 RISE UP 2 Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3L. Walker 544598 2/1212

 3 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553228 3/2168

 4 NABIAC SUNSET Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/1228

 5 SURFACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1216

 6 KINLOCH BABE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3R. Lee 552249 2/1194

 7 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1168

 8 KEY BON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 9 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1141

 10 MR. ALOYSIUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/2126

 11 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7Y 5Y 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/399

 12 MR. DETERMINE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3C 5/1M. Sultana 540769 8/3274

 13 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3201

 14 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 4M 3P 1M 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6186

 15 READY TO RAID 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1168

 16 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2159

 17 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1L. Walker 543606 4/3156

 18 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0144

 19 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 20 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0139

 21 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 22 DEB'S BABY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3132

 23 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0126

 24 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 25 MASVIDAL Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/4J. Porter 532396 1/0122

 26 SNOOT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 5/4121

 27 APRICOT DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0111

 28 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4111

 29 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2104

 30 RINGER ROSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/393

 31 FLASHING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 September 2022 - 10:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 05 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CRACKERJACK CARR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1W. White 526270 11/393

 33 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 5M 4M 5M 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/392

 34 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 35 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7C 5/4N. Lyford 549705 1/090

 36 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/089

 37 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 38 DOMINANT GEM Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/086

 39 UGG IT Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Dwyer 550343 1/081

 40 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/078

 41 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 42 EL GRAND DEANO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 43 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 44 BURNING SAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/068
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 1 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 11/7261

 2 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Sweetman 533052 9/8213

 3 TWO PARS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1J. Baxter 534357 9/6189

 4 PARTY DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6111

 5 HARD BASS 2 Last start winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2W. White 532074 11/6151

 6 CHRONIC BILLIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 10/5312

 7 ROY RIP 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9258

 8 O'MALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4195

 9 BANG BANG BYE Last start placegetter GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Moroney 537896 9/3174

 10 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1W. Slade 533379 10/9228

 11 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 3P 4/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7216

 12 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 13 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 10/3186

 14 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23156
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 1 WHERE'S HERBIE Last start placegetter BEN, 23/09/2022, R10 2P 1C 4P 4/1/2B. Moroney 545779 9/6194

 2 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0159

 3 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0135

 4 RISE UP 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4L. Walker 544598 2/0212

 5 TEN HUT 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1129

 6 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1K. Johnson 538629 6/5180

 7 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 5C 5/4S. Eaton 545940 2/0165

 8 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2147

 9 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0135

 10 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0126

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4L. Walker 545275 3/0126

 12 HARRISON HOUSE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1114

 13 HANDSOME HARRY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0111
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 1 COOK THE NOODLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/098

 2 ELUSIVE CATCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 3 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/060

 4 SMILEY SPARKLES First start M/1R. Shearer 554254 0/00

 5 CONCORD PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/070

 6 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 7 BARBARINO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Wright 539471 0/046

 8 OFF SET Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/045

 9 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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 1 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2M. Sultana 542152 11/5276

 2 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R5, C 8C 1P 4P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538628 8/5226
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 1 AUSSIE OPHIRA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Wright 553753 0/033
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